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Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Language - Overview

For All Ages

Total
Total Authorized
Expenditures Services

Utilized

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

Total
Total Authorized
Expenditures Services  Utilized

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Utilized

Fiscal Year 2018-2019
Page 1 of 2

For age 22 years and older

Total
Total Authorized
Expenditures Services  Utilized

ASL (American Sign Language)

Other Sign Language
English

Armenian

Somali

Swabhili

Nigerian

Ambharic

Aramaic / Chaldean
French

Italian

Portuguese
Spanish

Other Latin
Cantonese Chinese
Mandarin Chinese
Japanese
Vietnamese

Korean

Laotian

Cambodian

Other Asian

Dutch

German

Hmong

Thai

Mien

Other Germanic
Hungarian

$145,589 $363,798

$5,480 $13,085

$5,950 $11,800
$10,565 $15,992

$1,695 $3,300
$270 $1,320

$480 $2,640

$2,820 $7,920

40.0%

41.9%

50.4%
66.1%

51.4%

20.5%

18.2%

35.6%

$18,967 $35,096 54.0%

$1,825 $2,505 72.9%

$1,740 $2,160 80.6%
$4,730 $5,652 83.7%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not
limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.

$126,622

$3,655

$4,210
$5,835

$1,695
$270

$480

$2,820

$328,702

$10,580

$9,640
$10,340

$3,300
$1,320

$2,640

$7,920

38.5%

34.5%

43.7%
56.4%

51.4%
20.5%

18.2%

35.6%
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For All Ages For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive For age 22 years and older
Total Total Total Total
Total Authorized Total Authorized Total Authorized Total Authorized
Language Expenditures Services  Utilized Expenditures Services  Utilized Expenditures Services  Utilized Expenditures Services  Utilized
Russian

Other Uralic-Slavic Languages
Samoan

Tagalog

Guamanian

Other Pacific Island

Arabic

Hebrew

Farsi (Persian)

Hindi (Northern India)

Urdu (Pakistan India)

Other Indo-Iranian Language
Danish

Norwegian

Swedish

Other Scandinavian

All Other Languages

$2,921 $2,921 100.0%

$1,100 $1,320 83.3%

$2,921 $2,921 100.0%

$1,100 $1,320 83.3%

Totals:

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not

$176,870 $424,096 41.7%

limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.

$27,262

$45,413  60.0% |

$149,608 $378,683 39.5%




